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Women / XB / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Kress903
Flip 2 It

9.125 9.400 9.1009.275 36.900
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Allison Johansen902
Flip 2 It

9.550 9.000 9.4008.850 36.800
1 3 5 1 2 

2 

Olivia Zanni910
Flip 2 It

9.275 8.825 9.2008.950 36.250
4T 6 2T 3 3 

3 

Courtney Lane904
Flip 2 It

9.100 9.275 9.0008.700 36.075
8 2 6 5 4 

4 

Emily Rose907
Flip 2 It

9.450 8.350 9.3008.950 36.050
2 8 2T 2 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Perry905
Flip 2 It

9.275 8.925 8.8508.500 35.550
4T 5 7 6 6 

6 

Brittany Rogelstad906
Flip 2 It

9.300 8.950 8.1758.950 35.375
3 4 2T 10 7 

7 

Grace Wong909
Flip 2 It

9.175 8.800 8.1007.975 34.050
6 7 11 11 8 

8 

Grace Sloan908
Flip 2 It

8.850 8.250 8.5008.175 33.775
10T 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Audrey Reynolds922
Rock Solid

8.850 8.175 8.3508.125 33.500
10T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Leah Bauer921
Rock Solid

9.000 7.275 8.7008.175 33.150
9 11 8T 7 11 

11 
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